32035

VELA PLATA CON PLATILLO
Collection: MJTO - Typology: CHRISTMAS - Material: VETRO

NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING

MINIMUM QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

PRODUCT DETAILS

0,240 Kg
SINGLE BOX
X 12 pcs

155 mm

107 mm

60 mm

MASTER CARTON

11 Kg
36 pcs
350 mm
340 mm
410 mm



